Bid #23145

Snow Plow and Snow Removal Services for Various LC Locations

Bid Opening Date: 9/12/23

Bidder Name

Ground Up Snow and Ice
Khione Management Services
Mark 1 Landscape

Milieu Landscaping

Total (Groups A, B,C,D,E & F)
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216,975.00
144,311.00
110,685.00
192,955.00



